
JR. MEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 121.8 155.0 0

2 Gage  Brown Shawnee Mission West 123.0 150.0 0

3 Joshua   Campbell Pittsburg High School 120.0 145.0 0

4 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 122.3 145.0 0

5 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 145.0 0

6 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.4 140.0 0

7 D.J Brown Bonner Springs High School 121.0 135.0 0

8 Gavin  Wilson Mill Valley High School 123.0 135.0 0

9 AIDEN REMMERT Washburn Rural 121.0 125.0 0

10 Damion Brown Horton Chargers 120.3 120.0 0

11 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 120.9 120.0 0

12 Easton McCarty Piper High School 122.0 120.0 0

13 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 121.0 115.0 0

14 Darian Kibler Uniontown 123.0 115.0 0

15 Jonas Crismas Horton Chargers 117.2 110.0 0

16 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 117.2 100.0 0

17 John Vaughan Piper High School 121.6 100.0 0

18 Carsen Denney Piper High School 123.0 100.0 0

19 WILSON LUECK Basehor Linwood 120.6 95.0 0

20 Harrison Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 95.0 0

Jr. Men's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Gage  Brown Shawnee Mission West 123.0 240.0 0

3 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 120.9 225.0 0

4 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 122.3 225.0 0

5 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.4 225.0 0

6 Easton McCarty Piper High School 122.0 210.0 0

7 Damion Brown Horton Chargers 120.3 195.0 0

8 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 121.0 190.0 0

9 Darian Kibler Uniontown 123.0 190.0 0

10 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 117.2 180.0 0

11 Joshua   Campbell Pittsburg High School 120.0 180.0 0

12 D.J Brown Bonner Springs High School 121.0 175.0 0

13 Jonas Crismas Horton Chargers 117.2 155.0 0

14 Harrison Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 155.0 0

15 WILSON LUECK Basehor Linwood 120.6 150.0 0

16 AIDEN REMMERT Washburn Rural 121.0 135.0 0

17 John Vaughan Piper High School 121.6 0 0

18 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 121.8 0 0

19 Carsen Denney Piper High School 123.0 0 0

20 Gavin  Wilson Mill Valley High School 123.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Damion Brown Horton Chargers 120.3 170.0 0

2 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 122.3 170.0 0

3 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 170.0 0

4 Joshua   Campbell Pittsburg High School 120.0 155.0 0

5 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 120.9 145.0 0

6 Easton McCarty Piper High School 122.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 D.J Brown Bonner Springs High School 121.0 140.0 0

8 Gage  Brown Shawnee Mission West 123.0 140.0 0

9 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 121.0 125.0 0

10 AIDEN REMMERT Washburn Rural 121.0 125.0 0

11 Harrison Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 125.0 0

12 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.4 125.0 0

13 Gavin  Wilson Mill Valley High School 123.0 125.0 0

14 Darian Kibler Uniontown 123.0 115.0 0

15 Jonas Crismas Horton Chargers 117.2 105.0 0

16 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 117.2 105.0 0

17 WILSON LUECK Basehor Linwood 120.6 105.0 0

18 John Vaughan Piper High School 121.6 90.0 0

19 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 121.8 0 0

20 Carsen Denney Piper High School 123.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 570.0 10

2 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 122.3 540.0 8

3 Gage  Brown Shawnee Mission West 123.0 530.0 6

4 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

120.9 490.0 4

5 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.4 490.0 2

6 Damion Brown Horton Chargers 120.3 485.0 1

7 Joshua   Campbell Pittsburg High School 120.0 480.0 0

8 Easton McCarty Piper High School 122.0 475.0 0

9 D.J Brown Bonner Springs High School 121.0 450.0 0

10 Jonathan Gregory Piper High School 121.0 430.0 0

11 Darian Kibler Uniontown 123.0 420.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 117.2 385.0 0

13 AIDEN REMMERT Washburn Rural 121.0 385.0 0

14 Harrison Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 375.0 0

15 Jonas Crismas Horton Chargers 117.2 370.0 0

16 WILSON LUECK Basehor Linwood 120.6 350.0 0

17 Gavin  Wilson Mill Valley High School 123.0 260.0 0

18 John Vaughan Piper High School 121.6 190.0 0

19 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 121.8 155.0 0

20 Carsen Denney Piper High School 123.0 100.0 0


